speedo >

Speedo Fast Water Meet
Amsterdam, 29- - 30-6-2019

DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 5
29-06-2019 - 9:51

Heren, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst Voorronde

Nederlands Record Senioren 23.63 Nick Driebergen Istanbul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Nederlands Record Jeugd 24.81 Kenzo Simons Eindhoven 15-12-2018
Nederlands Record Junioren 26.39 Luuk Veldman Leeuwarden 07-02-2015
Winnaar 2018 Sen. 24.62 Ensger Kotterink NED Amsterdam 30-06-2018
Winnaar 2018 Jun/Jeu 27.42  Junior de Bruin NED Amsterdam 30-06-2018
Prestatie-eis EK Glasgow 23.59
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serielvan?

2 James Chadwick De Dolfijn 38.22 200501249

3 Jaron Atanasov KSN (SG) 37.27 200500413
AFGE4/Marcelino Gomez GonzZPC AMERSFOORT 35.91 200601473

5 Ardi Knol DWK 36.06 199603447

6 Maurits van Bommel Kon AZ 1870 37.59 200401089

7 Ruben Trompetter DzZ&PC 38.42 200500997
Serie2van7

1 Nidhal Habibi Aquarijn 34.35 200404479

2 Timon Wijsman d'ELFT 32.87 200403707

3 Milan van Aken The Hague Swimming (SG) 32.67 200303307

4 Julien Tanis Rotterdam Swimming (SG) 31.96 200401045

5 Danny van Grondelle  Zwemlust- den Hommel 32.20 200400901

6 Sven Klink ZV 44 32.73 200500349

7 Ben Jackson De Dolfijn 33.96 200603399

8 Remco de Heij ZPCH 35.87 200200161
Serie3van7

1 lanvan der Pal ZV 44 31.74 200203645

2 Bas Eelzak ZPCH 31.44 199901411

3 Kelvin Douwma DWT 30.66 200400547

4 Zev Bulk The Hague Swimming (SG) 29.89 200304021

5 Franklin Paassen De Dolfijn 30.04 200003881

6 Lucas Peters Nextline swimming 31.25 200301325

7 Max van Egmond DWT 31.69 199107643

8 Jesse van der A De Dolfijn 31.74 199905303
Serie4van7

1 Richard Hovenkamp  KSN (SG) 29.76 199400497

2 Bernd Wanten Zwemclub Brabo Antwerpen 29.39 BRABO/11008/04

3 Darryl Lubbinge ZPC Hoogeveen 28.93 199701045

4 Remco Dijkstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.80 200100789

5 Jelle Bon ZWVS 28.82 200301077

6 Joas Groeneveld DWK 29.13 200102669

7 Domingo Kuipers Orca 29.70 200501787

8 Bjorn de Heus Z\WVS 29.77 200201077
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speedo >

Speedo Fast Water Meet
Amsterdam, 29- - 30-6-2019

DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 5, Heren, 50m rugslag, Voorronde

Serie 5van 7

1 Jay de Vries

2 Niels Dijkshoorn

3 Gauke Eilander

4 Jelle Betten

5 Jorrick Druyven

6 Richard Kuipers

7 Tycho Atanasov

8 Sebastiaan Rottier

Serie6van 7

1 Sybren Beeksma
2 Maik Huser

3 Mathijs Verdonck
4 Austin Namesnik
5 Tom Lommers

6 Coen de Lang

7 Luuk van Roojj

8 Bjarne van Oord

Serie 7van7
AFGE1JKingue Struijf
Dave Holweg
3 Niek Heethaar

4 Ensger Kotterink
5 Ruben Dekker
6
7
8

N

Keanu Streefland
Ingmar Hartman
Gerard lJspeert

Rotterdam Swimming (SG)
ZVWVS

KSN (SG)

Dz&PC

DAW

TriVia

KSN (SG)

TriVia

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen

Nextline swimming

ZPC AMERSFOORT

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen

Nextline swimming

The Hague Swimming (SG)

ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC AMERSFOORT

DWK

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
De Dolfijn

The Hague Swimming (SG)
KSN (SG)

ReVeLie Swim Team

28.44
28.03
26.81
25.72
26.36
27.65
28.35
28.68

28.43
27.98
26.56
25.67
26.15
27.56
28.13
28.55

28.36
27.88
26.45
24.49
26.09
26.87
28.03
28.47

200400669
200203079
199800603
200001535
199400507
199704171
200201133
200000147

200400133
199900265
200101685
200101817
199001847
200100067
200400581
200105101

199400913
199701521
199900999
199403391
199300627
200302445
199801013
200100051
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